BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

EMERGENCY SERVICES - 2022 HIGH FREQUENCY COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT PROGRAM GOVERNING BODY
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |RESOLUTION TO ACCEPT GRANT FUNDS AND SIGN GRANT AGREEMENT (DISTRICTS: ALL)

Attachment A - DESIGNATION OF APPLICANT'S AGENT RESOLUTION RELATING TO

ATTACHMENTS: THE HIGH FREQUENCY COMMUNICATIONS EQUIPMENT PROGRAM

ORIGINATING DEPT: Off|ce Qf Emergency Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

7%/?/0.9% Holly Porter
E-signed 2022-08-05 09:49AM PDT
Holly.Porter@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

wa&w/%lw/? Kathleen Flannery
E-signed 2022-08-08 08:59AM PDT
Kathleen.Flannery@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

4\249/0%—/ Rosemarie Degracia
E-signed 2022-08-04 11:45AM PDT
Rosemarie.Degracia@sdcounty.ca.gov

SAN DIEGO COUNTY

ol i~ Toroshinia Kennedy
E-signed 2022-08-04 03:33PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

WD% Mark Day
E-signed 2022-08-04 12:07PM PDT
Mark.Day@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

J%ﬁfﬂ% Jeff Toney
Jeff Toney (Aug 5,2022 11:51 PDT)

E-signed 2022-08-05 11:51AM PDT
Jeff. Toney@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




